
11/9/2018 11:01:16

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION STOP AM
9 GENTRY SONORA / CAVERN DR           1 7:13
9 GENTRY CAMERON WY / INGRAM CIR                2 7:15

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION  Revised 9-25-18 STOP AM
49 GENTRY W BRUTON LANE / E CARTWRIGHT RD(inactive, call to activate) 1 6:48
49 GENTRY 1737 PIONEER 2 6:50
49 GENTRY SPRING MILLS RD / BROOKSIDE DR 3 6:52
49 GENTRY ELM FALLS / WINDSWEPT LN 4 6:54
49 GENTRY TEALWOOD DR / WINDSWEPT LN 5 6:56
49 GENTRY TEALWOOD DR / WATERWOOD LN 6 6:58
49 GENTRY WATERWOOD LN / TEALRIDGE DR 7 7:00

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION STOP AM
58 GENTRY PIONEER RD / LESLEY LN 1 7:05
58 GENTRY CREEKSIDE DR / BRIDGEWATER LN 2 7:06
58 GENTRY CREST MEADOW LN /CREEKVIEW 3 7:08
58 GENTRY CEDAR TRAIL / CEDARBROOK DR          4 7:11

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION                                START 11-12-18 STOP AM
74 GENTRY JUNCTION RUN / LONE STAR CT 1 7:10
74 GENTRY COMSTOCK LN / BARNHART       2 7:11
74 GENTRY DICKENS WY / PANDALE DR                                    3 7:12
74 GENTRY BURNET DR / BANDERA PL (2nd)                     4 7:13

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION times changed 10-19-18 STOP  AM
78 GENTRY WINDSOR DR / BETTE DR (CLOSEST TO CARTWRIGHT) 1 6:53
78 GENTRY WINDSOR DR / BETTE DR (BY LEMONWOOD) 2 6:54

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION         START 11-12-18 STOP AM
80 GENTRY PIONEER BLUFFS RD / GOLDEN PASS RD                            1 6:50
80 GENTRY GOLDEN PASS RD / CUMBERLAND TRL 2 6:51
80 GENTRY CUMBERLAND TRL / SOUTH PASS RD 3 6:52
80 GENTRY ELM FALLS PL / COUNTRY CIR 4 6:55
80 GENTRY VALLEY FALLS AVE / STREAM BEND AVE 5 6:56
80 GENTRY FAWN MEADOW LN / SPRING MILLS RD      6 6:57

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION STOP AM



11/9/2018 11:01:16

102 GENTRY NIMITZ WY / COMSTOCK 1 6:52
102 GENTRY NIMITZ WY  / COMFORT 2 6:54
102 GENTRY NIMITZ WY / DICKENS WY                                  3 6:55


